(&=

C-01172-1

% 8 3 o =

80PUT22.2-51/61




R TBIF 1 80PUT22.2-51/61

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE

PU-52-1-1 2.2KW 200V 80mm -

No. BRES mé {E1%% g E% =1

1 801001006409 |17 4415-7" I(5E)x6m 1|VCT4Cx20(58)y17Pft BE(40)%!
801001006419 |17 5415-7"I(55)x10m 1| VCT4Cx20(58)917Pft BE(40)A!
801001006429 |17 5415-7"h(58)x15m 1|VCT4Cx20(58)917Pft BE(40)A!
801001006439 |47 9415~ I(58)x20m 1| VCT4Cx20(52)17Pft BE(40)%!
801001006459 |47 4417~ I(52)x25m 1|VCT4Cx20(58)y17Pft BE(40)%!
801001006469 |17 5415-7"I(52)x30m 1|VCT4Cx20(52)y17Pft BE(40)A!

2 801143000459 |+Fyeidr <ot vl 3| M5x25(814)218 SUS304

3 801003000139 |75 1| BECEZL(P.C.40) SUS304

4 801051000419 |AyhhA*- 1 A

5 801141029189 |Am&yh 4|M6 SUS304

6 801142126199 | TS 4|M6 SUS304

7 801143138179  |49t° 7" bSaIMals 2 [Max12 SWCH

8 801053001719 |{Ri&siE 1|KA313-GDXL110 M

9 801121001229 |/°v3y 1| 169xp176x3.1t(P.C.160) NBR

10 801143000479 |~MAL 4|M6x215L(#" =20L) SWRM

11 801142113269 |FmES 4|M6(D=11.5) SPC

12 801082000029 | AyhH*-2A° -4 1 i

13 801121001239 |/°y3y 1| VK(T)-22/37(A)T(W)F NBR

14 801143085349 | AIMAL (IF10EERAT) 1|M4x6 C3604

15 801009001089 | 7-1#8 1% | 20x230L (AT +Y17P)

16 801050000639 | E-57°34h 1 ADC

17 801056005749 | EEF(IL-4fd) 1=

18 801142000759 |RFZER 1|BBA0630300A0,T=0.3 sup

19 801052187169 | 1|AC-620422C3

20 801055001799 |EH#EF 148 | B4

21 801147000419 | i+~ 1|5x5x18.5L (/) SUS304

22 801140000069 | A< AH M ((E1a/FERAT) 2 [M6x12 SWCH

23 801052109149 | 1|630622C3

24 801060001169  |A“PY¥7* 195" v5* 1 ADC

25 801025278119 | Mzhly-h 1| H-25A(T) sIC

26 801143070239 |B~/MAL 2 [ M5x6(219F5°Uy7°) SWRM

27 801030143129 | HM75- 1|H-25(A)(T)H faifg

28 801143193109 |oyt° v mAuMal 2 [Msx12(5%621M) SWRM

29 801030152149 | y-hAbyIC 1| H-25(A)(T)H SpcC

30 801121001629 |/°v3y 1| 160.4xp169.4x6.5t(P.C.144)FEE 70 NBR

31 801035127159 |sEmy° 50" 1| M10x15(vh /Mal) SUS304

32 801121246119 |/°yiy 1| 910.3x@16x2t Y-

33 801029000889 | M-y 1|80PUT22.2/23.7-51/61F tilfs

34 801140000099 | +Foid7 <A W (FRESAT) 4| M8x45 SUS304

35 801143000469 |7 AyfF5HIMAL(OY) 1) 6 | M6x40(P-5,NBR) SUS304




R TBIF 1 80PUT22.2-51/61

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE

PU-52-1-1 2.2KW 200V 80mm -
No. BmES LE e boztid EZ1=1
36 801021008289 | JIREE(50HZA) 1|80PUT22.2-51H4 il
36 801021011399 |JIREE(60HZA) 1|80PUT22.2-61H4 LlilE]
37 801142000719 |JNREERESE 1[p1lixp31x4t SUS304
38 801142164199 |(FHEEsE 1|IM10 SUS304
39 801140000659 | 7<A 7T AV b 1| M10x25 SUS304
40 801122283139 |OUys® 1[165xp3.1 NBR
41 801140000099 | +FIAftNAR M(FEEERT) 4 [M8x45 SUS304
42 801048268199 |RUIAHIFVY" 1180mm(1.5KWI" ¥92F8) Liliis
43 801121568129 | )\°v$y 1| p84xp98x5t NBR
44 801020002329 |k ¥7°5-5u9° 1|80PUT22.2/3.7-51/61R il
45 801141121119 |7/<"A&tyb 2(M8(B=12) SUS304
46 801165000079 | 1" AR 5|PU/PN/PSF21.5-52/62F NBR

<I\°y0UyT tyb>

801173002359 | N\°y#yOU»s tyh 1| (*ED)

9 801121001229 | AYR AN =/H. N =AA° -4\ v 1| p169x¢p176x3.1t(P.C.160) NBR
13 801121001239 | H.AN=AN° =4/E-57L-D\° v$Y 1| VK(T)-22/37(A)T(W)A NBR
30 801121001629 | T-97L-h/HMMF-3u0° 0 y$y 1| (p160.4x(p169.4x6.5t(P.C.144)ERE70 NBR
32 801121246119 |:F/I° 37 vy 1|¢10.3xp16x2t U=
35 801122003179 |- BT OYY* 6| P-5(4.8x¢1.9) NBR
40 801122283139 | MM-3u7" /i ¥7°h-355" OUY* 1[165xp3.1 NBR
43 801121568129 | R LIAHIFTVI N vEy 1| p84xp98x5t NBR

M-S 5-t*yHVG32 680ml

BREE T EROAD

EENo.ZZBBT =L\,

TOK2-65T_TOK2-3-1-1_

<PIREIRETE>

ZERU




